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admission in U.G. 1 year classes of Govt. 
,oowing U.G. applicants are provisionallv selected as per existing vacancy to take 

Women's College, Sambalpur, Session 2025-26. Further, 

they are informed to report on Dt. 03.11.2025 & Dt. 06.11.2025 to take admission between 10:30 

AM to 05:00 PM with all relevant documents 
institution 

(Original & Photocopy). (CLCfrom previous 

is mandatory for admission on the same day.) 
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20 

21 

22 

OrFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL coVT. WOMEN'S COLLEGE: 

Barcode 
No. 

25D701131 

information. 

25D701073 
25D701513 

25D701949 

25D701451 

25D702223 

25D705087 
25D706779 

25D708473 

25D704991 

25D705575 

25D709025 

25D701657 
25D708211 

25D702725 

25D702083 

25D702111 

25D701135 

25D704623 

25D702561 

25D704519 

25D702735 

No. /493 /GWC, Date: 01/11/2025/ 

SAMBALPUR 

ANISHA BISWAL 

LAXMI MIRDHA 

Applicant Name 

KHUSHI SINGH 
PRACHI SA 

SIFAT PARWEEN 

SDorts & 

NIGAR FATMA 

U.G. Phase-||| 

SOUMYANGANA HOTA 

HANSHIKA HARIPAL 

NANDINI BHUE 

AALIYA PARWEEN 

MERIT LIST 

SUBHALAXMI DALAI 
SUPRIYA BHAINSA 

SUHANA BANO 

Memo No. 994 /GwC, 

MUSKAN KUMARI JHA 

SHRABANI SAHOO 
KAJAL MOHANTY 

DILKAS BANO 
PRIYA SINGH 

****k 

MIRAKIL KISAN 

ANWESHASRIYA DASH 

Subject 

Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Anthropology 
Education 

Home Science 

Odia 

Philosophy 
Philosophy 
Political Science 

Political Science 
Political Science 

Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 
Psychology 
Sanskrit 

Botany 
Zoology 

KANIJ FATIMA 
JYOTIRMAYEE BHAINSA Mathematics 

Chemistry 

Date: 01/11/2025/ 

Mark 
(%) 

61.67 

55.83 

54 

49.33 

48.5 

54.83 

43.67 

44.67 

47.17 

44.5 

71.5 

56.33 

47.33 

58.83 

53 

48.5 

48 

45 

53.5 

78.83 

43.83 

73.67 

Waiting 

PPrindpal 

Rank 

1 

Sambalpur 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

1 

3 

5 

2 

4 

1 

4 

5 

6 

1 

3 

2 

Govt. FouhWgrnentsl GoeQambalpur 
Sambalpur 

4 

Copy to Students' Notice Board/ Sri Sushanta Kumar Panda, AlC, U.G. e-Admission for 

1 

Govt. Woeoen's, Golege balpur 
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